RODEO
DATE:

CONTRACTOR
ANNOUNCER
JUDGE
JUDGE
SECRETARY
TIMER
TIMER
BULLFIGHTER
PICKUP MAN

PLACE
1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

PLACE
1ST

Paragould, AR

9/11/20 12:00 AM

McCarson Rodeo
Tom Harrington
Jeri Rhine
Kevin Steed
Jennifer Woods
Jennifer Woods
Tina McCarson

Over 50 Team Roping
Randy Emerson
Steve Reed
Randy Emerson
Mike Chandler
Marvin Holt
Bill Olsen
Keith Crowder
Pat Prince

CALF ROPING
Tatum Miller
John Spotts

BARREL RACE
Vanessa Jo Jackson
Lindsey Nixon
Kensley Wilson
Ashley Watkins
Baylee Bradfield
Katie Clay Thomas

JR BARREL RACE
Kensey Devine
Carleigh Evans
Paige Mitchell

Haiven Teel

BREAKAWAY
Kenzley Wilson
Alex Turner
Kaylee Smidt

BULL RIDING
Chancey Stoner

REVISED RESULT SHEET

Time
9

12

12.3

13.3

TIME
12.6
14.3

TIME
15.667
15.747
15.833
16.076
16.129
16.147

TIME
15.794
15.881
16.268
16.577

TIME
3
3.3
3.4

AMOUNT
$273.60
$273.60
$205.20
$205.20
$136.80
$136.80

$68.40
$68.40

AMOUNT
$179.55
$119.70

AMOUNT
$342.00
$256.50
$192.38
$128.25

$96.19
$53.44

AMOUNT
$133.00
$99.75
$66.50
$33.25

AMOUNT
$213.75
$128.25

$85.50

SCORE AMOUNT

65

$171.00



REVISED RESULT SHEET

PLACE TEAM ROPING Time  AMOUNT
1ST Jayde Slayde 5.5 $329.84
Brad Tapley $329.84
2ND Travis Turner 5.5 $329.84
Jeremy Gay $329.84
3RD Shayde Harris 5.8 $176.70
John Spotts $176.70
4TH Seth Driggers 5.8 $176.70
Trent Vaught $176.70
5TH Billie Jo Arie 6.2 $106.02
Jeremy Gay $106.02
6TH Newly Martin 6.5 $58.90
Brad Tapley $58.90
PLACE STEER WRESTLING TIME AMOUNT
1ST Corey Kurck 5 $205.20
2ND Jessie Kayser 6 $136.80
PLACE BAREBACK SCORE AMOUNT
1ST NO QUALIFIED RIDES 65 $171.00
PLACE SADDLE BRONC SCORE AMOUNT
1ST Tripp Mobley 64 $114.00
PLACE RANCH BRONC SCORE AMOUNT

1ST Morgan Yates 73 $38.00



