## REVISED RESULT SHEET

RODEO	Paragould, AR	_	
DATE:	9/11/20 12:00 AM		
CONTRACTOR	McCarson Rodeo		
ANNOUNCER	Tom Harrington		
JUDGE	Jeri Rhine		
JUDGE	Kevin Steed		
SECRETARY	Jennifer Woods		
TIMER	Jennifer Woods		
TIMER	Tina McCarson		
BULLFIGHTER			
PICKUP MAN			
DIACE	Over 50 Team Bening	Timo	AMOUNT
PLACE 1ST	Over 50 Team Roping Randy Emerson	Time 9	\$273.60
131	Steve Reed	9	\$273.60
2ND	Randy Emerson	12	\$275.00
ZIND	Mike Chandler	12	\$205.20
3RD	Marvin Holt	12.3	\$136.80
OND	Bill Olsen	12.0	\$136.80
4TH	Keith Crowder	13.3	\$68.40
	Pat Prince		\$68.40
PLACE	CALF ROPING	TIME	AMOUNT
1ST	Tatum Miller	12.6	\$179.55
2ND	John Spotts	14.3	\$119.70
3RD			
PLACE	BARREL RACE	TIME	AMOUNT
1ST	Vanessa Jo Jackson	15.667	\$342.00
2ND	Lindsey Nixon	15.747	\$256.50
3RD	Kensley Wilson	15.833	\$192.38
4TH	Ashley Watkins	16.076	\$128.25
5TH	Baylee Bradfield	16.129	\$96.19
6TH	Katie Clay Thomas	16.147	\$53.44
	,		
PLACE	JR BARREL RACE	TIME	AMOUNT
1ST	Kensey Devine	15.794	\$133.00
2ND	Carleigh Evans	15.881	\$99.75
3RD	Paige Mitchell	16.268	\$66.50
4TH	Haiven Teel	16.577	\$33.25
PLACE	BREAKAWAY	TIME	AMOUNT
1ST	Kenzley Wilson	3	\$213.75
2ND	Alex Turner	3.3	\$128.25
3RD	Kaylee Smidt	3.4	\$85.50
4TH	•		
DI 4.05	BILL BIBING	00055	A.A.O.: :::=
PLACE	BULL RIDING	SCORE	AMOUNT
1ST	Chancey Stoner	65	\$171.00

## REVISED RESULT SHEET

PLACE	TEAM ROPING	Time	AMOUNT
1ST	Jayde Slayde	5.5	\$329.84
	Brad Tapley		\$329.84
2ND	Travis Turner	5.5	\$329.84
	Jeremy Gay		\$329.84
3RD	Shayde Harris	5.8	\$176.70
	John Spotts		\$176.70
4TH	Seth Driggers	5.8	\$176.70
	Trent Vaught		\$176.70
5TH	Billie Jo Arie	6.2	\$106.02
	Jeremy Gay		\$106.02
6TH	Newly Martin	6.5	\$58.90
	Brad Tapley		\$58.90
PLACE	STEER WRESTLING	TIME	AMOUNT
1ST	Corey Kurck	5	\$205.20
2ND	Jessie Kayser	6	\$136.80
PLACE	BAREBACK	SCORE	AMOUNT
1ST	NO QUALIFIED RIDES	65	\$171.00
PLACE	SADDLE BRONC	SCORE	AMOUNT
1ST	Tripp Mobley	64	\$114.00
PLACE	RANCH BRONC	SCORE	AMOUNT
1ST	Morgan Yates	73	\$38.00